resolutions: 

1. Resolution Amending the City of Hackensack 2026 Temporary Budget to Allow for the One 
Time Transfer of $6,500,000.00 to the Hackensack Board of Education. 

2. Resolution Authorizing the City of Hackensack to Make a One Time Transfer of Six Million 

Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($6,500,000.00) to the Hackensack Board of Education to 
Maintain Educational Continuity for the Children of the City for the 2025-2026 School Year 

By Way of An Amendment to the 2026 Temporary Budget. 

This funding will allow the district to maintain class continuity and minimize disruption for